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AGAT BAY 1 GUG-010B-1 AGAT M2 0.63 0.63 IMPAIRED 5

AGAT BAY 2 GUG-010B-2 AGAT M2 1.91 1.91 ASSESSED 2

TIPALAO BAY GUG-010A AGAT  M2 0.10 0.10 IMPAIRED 5

APRA HARBOR 2 GUG-008A-2 APRA M2 4.61 4.61 IMPAIRED 5

APRA HARBOR 3 GUG-008A-3 APRA  M3 0.42 0.42 ASSESSED 2

APRA HARBOR 1 GUG-008A-1 APRA   M1 0.05 0.05 IMPAIRED 5

COCOS LAGOON 1  GUG-020A-1 M1 5.70 5.70 IMPAIRED 5

COCOS LAGOON 2   GUG-020A-2 M2 0.34 0.34 IMPAIRED 5

CETTI BAY GUG-014A CETTI M1 0.65 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

PAGO BAY GUG-003A PAGO M2 0.70 0.70 IMPAIRED 5

WEST HAGATNA BAY GUG-002A
HAGATNA &   

FONTE
M2 1.56 1.56 ASSESSED 2

EAST HAGATNA BAY GUG-001D NORTHERN M2 0.93 0.93 ASSESSED 2

AGFAYAN BAY:    INARAJAN 
POOLS

GUG-017A INARAJAN M2 0.08 0.08 ASSESSED 3

AGFAYAN BAY GUG-017C INARAJAN M2 0.08 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

DOUBLE REEF GUG-001A NORTHERN M1 0.64 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

TANGUISSON BEACH 2 GUG-001B-2 NORTHERN M2 0.40 0.40 IMPAIRED 5

TANGUISSON BEACH 1 GUG-001B-1 NORTHERN M1 0.29 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

TALEYFAC BAY 1 GUG-012A-1 TAELAYAG M1 0.71 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

TALEYFAC BAY 2 GUG-012A-2 TAELAYAG M2 0.37 0.37 ASSESSED 3

TALOFOFO BAY GUG-011A TALOFOFO M2 0.15 0.15 ASSESSED 2

TOGCHA BAY GUG-007A TOGCHA M2 0.41 0.41 ASSESSED 2

TUMON BAY GUG-001C NORTHERN  M2 1.98 1.98 IMPAIRED 5

FOUHA BAY GUG-016A UMATAC M1 0.26 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3
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UMATAC BAY 1 GUG-016B-1 UMATAC M1 0.06 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

UMATAC BAY 2 GUG-016B-2 UMATAC M2 0.34 0.34 ASSESSED 3

YLIG BAY GUG-005A YLIG M2 0.45 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

RITIDIAN POINT BEACH AREA GUG-047 NORTHERN M1 1.42 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

URUNO BEACH AREA GUG-058 NORTHERN M1 0.58 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

FALCONA BEACH AREA GUG-031 NORTHERN M1 0.19 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

HAPUTO BEACH AREA GUG-033 NORTHERN M1 0.07 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

SOUTH HAPUTO BEACH AREA GUG-051 NORTHERN M1 0.20 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

OKA POINT GUG-041 NORTHERN M2 0.20 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

ASAN BAY GUG-006A PITI/ASAN M2 0.58 0.58 ASSESSED 2

PITI BAY GUG-006B PITI/ASAN M2 1.35 1.35 ASSESSED 2

LUMINAO REEF/CALALA BANK GUG-037 PITI/ASAN M2 1.17 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

PITI CHANNEL/ CABRAS 
ISLAND

GUG-045 PITI/ASAN M3 0.24 0.24 ASSESSED 3

SASA BAY GUG-052 APRA M2 0.74 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

NORTH OROTE PENINSULA     
SEA CLIFFS

GUG-042 APRA M1 0.23 0.23 IMPAIRED 5

SOUTH OROTE PENINSULA     
SEA CLIFFS

GUG-043 APRA M2 0.02 0.02 IMPAIRED 5

SOUTH FACPI POINT 
BEACHES/ROCKY SHORELINES

GUG-054 TAELAYAG M1 0.66 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

SELLA BAY GUG-053 CETTI M1 0.27 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

TOGUAN BAY GUG-018A TOGUAN M2 0.26 0 NOT ASSESSED 3

BILE BAY GUG-030 TOGUAN M2 0.17 0 NOT ASSESSED 3

SUMAY BAY GUG-055 MANELL M1 0.79 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

ASGADAO BAY GUG-027 MANELL M1 0.56 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

AJAYAN BAY GUG-026 MANELL M1 0.24 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3
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AGA BAY GUG-025 MANELL M1 0.10 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

INARAJAN REEF FLAT GUG-034 INARAJAN M1 0.82 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

INARAJAN BAY GUG-017B INARAJAN M2 0.17 0.17 ASSESSED 3

GUAIFAN POINT REEF FLAT GUG-032 DANDAN M2 0.08 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

PAULILUC BAY GUG-044 DANDAN M2 0.08 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

ULOMAI BEACH AREA GUG-057 DANDAN M2 0.09 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

NOMNA BAY GUG-039 DANDAN M2 0.17 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

NOMNA POINT REEF FLAT GUG-040 DANDAN M1 0.32 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

ASIGA POINT BEACH AREA GUG-028 DANDAN M1 0.16 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

MATALA POINT REEF FLAT GUG-038 DANDAN M1 0.25 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

TALOFOFO BEACHES GUG-007B TALOFOFO M2 0.61 0.61  ASSESSED 3

BEACH NORTH OF TOGCHA 
POINT

GUG-029 YLIG M2 0.53 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

TAGACHANG BEACH PARK GUG-005B YLIG M2 0.24 0.24  ASSESSED 3

S. FADIAN POINT GUG-049 NORTHERN M2 0.58 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

N. FADIAN POINT GUG-046 NORTHERN M1 0.56 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

S. JANUM POINT GUG-050 NORTHERN M1 2.29 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

JANUM POINT REEF FLAT GUG-035 NORTHERN M1 0.09 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

PATI POINT GUG-048 NORTHERN M1 5.35 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

TARAGUE BEACH GUG-056 NORTHERN M1 3.09 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3

JINAPSAN BEACH GUG-036 NORTHERN M1 0.75 0.00 NOT ASSESSED 3
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